UNITED STATES PATENT	Γ AND TRADEMARK OFFIC
BEFORE THE PATENT T	RIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

WARGAMING AND BLIZZARD

v.

GAME AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Patent Owner

Case IPR2017-01082 Patent 7,682,243

GAME AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES

Patent Trial and Appeal Board U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



Case IPR2017-01082 for U.S. Patent No. 7,682,243

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(2), Patent Owner, Game and Technology Co., Ltd. hereby files its Updated Mandatory Notices.

I. 37 C.F.R § 42.8(b)(3) – LEAD COUNSEL REPLACED WITH BACKUP COUNSEL

The current lead counsel for Game and Technology Co., Ltd., Joseph J. Zito (see Mandatory Notices filed May 15, 2018), is hereby replaced by current first back-up counsel, Richard A. Castellano. Joseph J. Zito is now first back-up counsel.

II. 37 C.F.R \$ 42.8(b)(4) - SERVICE INFORMATION

Please address all correspondence to the lead and backup counsel as shown above. Patent Owner consents to electronic service by e-mail at the e-mail addresses provided above.

Respectfully submitted,

/Joseph J. Zito/

Joseph J. Zito Registration No. 32,076 Backup Counsel for Patent Owner

Date: June 28, 2018



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e))

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing GAME AND

TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.'S UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES was

served by e-mail on June 28, 2018 on all counsel currently of record.

/Joseph J. Zito/

Joseph J. Zito Registration No. 32,076 Backup Counsel for Patent Owner

Date: January 28, 2018

